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The Card of Papa Johns from South Lyon contains about 45 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $10.2. What User likes about Papa Johns:
| gave them 4 stars only because we ordered their new, New York style pizza, and it's not NY style at all. The
pizza we had was cut into 8 pieces, not 6. NY style pizza is normally cut into 6 slices so they are large enough to
be foldable. Unless my 8 slice pizza was a mistake, they aren't doing NY style pizza. Other than that, the pizzas
we ordered were alright. I've had better at other local pizzerias. read more. What User doesn't like about Papa
Johns:
order pizza at 20:13 clock not show up until 9:30 pm tried to track order not work called manager of ten miles
papa John’s in South Lyon manager could have offered less a pizza order to try again, he did not do delivery
there if they want it in time read more. At Papa Johns in South Lyon, crispy pizza is baked oven-fresh using a
time-honored method, The dishes are usually prepared for you fast and fresh. Furthermore, you will find original
Italian dishes with delicious classics like pizza and pasta.
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Papa Johns Menu

Soft drinkis

WATER $2.3
Square Pizza: Non-Veg.

THE MEATS PIZZA $14.0

Small - 10" Chicken Pizza
HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $14.0
Small - 10" Veggies and
Tavorites

TUSCAN SIX CHEESE PIZZA $14.0

Specialty Meat Pizza

SUPER HAWAIIAN PIZZA $14.0
PAPA WINGS $7.5
Hot Food

BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA $14.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA $14.0
Whole Pizza Pies

SAUSAGE PIZZA $10.7
GARDEN VEGGIE PAPA BOWL $8.5

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK $2.3
DESSERT $5.0
SEASONING PACKET $0.1
DIPPING SAUCE $0.5
BREADSTICKS $7.3
CHEESESTICKS $8.5

late Night

PEPPERONI PIZZA, CHZSTX, BROWNIE
PEPSI

PEPPERONI PIZZA, BROWNIE PEPSI
BUNDLE

Side dishes

KNOTS $7.3
PAPA BITES $5.0
CHICKEN POPPERS $8.0
Popular Ttems

ADD-ON $1.0
PAPADIAS $7.0

PARMESAN CRUSTED PAPADIAS $8.0

Featured Selection
JALAPENO PAPA BITES $5.0
OREO COOKIE PAPA BITES $5.0



CHICKEN PARMESAN
i, PAPA BITES

ITALIAN MEATS TRIO
PAPA BOWL

CHICKEN ALFREDO PAPA BOWL
CREATE YOUR OWN PAPA BOWL

EPIC STUFFED CRUST CREATE
YOUR OWN PIZZA

EPIC PEPPERONI-STUFFED
CRUST PEPPERONI PIZZA

SIX CHEESE PIZZA

$5.0

$8.5

$8.5
$8.5

$18.0

$19.0

$10.7

$14.0

MEATBALL PEPPERONI PIZZA
FIERY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

CREATE YOUR OWN GLUTEN-
FREE CRUST

FRESH SPINACH TOMATO
ALFREDO PIZZA

THE WORKS PIZZA

EXTRA CHEESY ALFREDO PIZZA
ULTIMATE PEPPERONI PIZZA
GARDEN FRESH PIZZA

ZESTY ITALIAN TRIO PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

$14.0
$14.0
$10.7

$10.7

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$10.7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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