



https://menulist.menu
57102 10 Mile Rd, South Lyon, MI 48178, USA, United States
+12484867272 - https://locations.papajohns.com/united-states/mi/48178/south-lyon/57088-10-mile-rd





<u>The Card</u> of Papa Johns from South Lyon contains about 45 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.2. What <u>User</u> likes about Papa Johns:

I gave them 4 stars only because we ordered their new, New York style pizza, and it's not NY style at all. The pizza we had was cut into 8 pieces, not 6. NY style pizza is normally cut into 6 slices so they are large enough to be foldable. Unless my 8 slice <u>pizza</u> was a mistake, they aren't doing NY style pizza. Other than that, the pizzas we ordered were alright. I've had better at other local pizzerias. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Papa Johns:

order <u>pizza</u> at 20:13 clock not show up until 9:30 pm tried to track order not work called manager of ten miles papa John's in <u>South Lyon</u> manager could have offered less a <u>pizza</u> order to try again, he did not do delivery there if they want it in time <u>read more</u>. At Papa Johns in South Lyon, crispy <u>pizza</u> is baked **oven-fresh** using a time-honored method, The dishes are usually prepared for you **fast and fresh**. Furthermore, you will find original <u>Italian dishes</u> with delicious classics like pizza and pasta.

		-	
1			
1			1
	Again a		
		TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON SERVICE STATE	

Soft drinks		Beverage and Side Orders		
WATER	\$2.3	SOFT DRINK	\$2.3	
Square Pizza: Non-Veg.		Restaurant Category		
THE MEATS PIZZA	\$14.0	DESSERT	\$5.0	
Small - 10" Chicken Pizz	а	Extras		
HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$14.0	SEASONING PACKET	\$0.1	
		DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.5	
Small - 10" Veggies and		0 1		
Favorites		Snacks		
TUSCAN SIX CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.0	BREADSTICKS	\$7.3	
0 4 4 4 4		CHEESESTICKS	\$8.5	
Specialty Meat Pizza		Aato Aliaht		
SUPER HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$14.0	Late Night		
41-11 O-1-1		PEPPERONI PIZZA, CHZSTX, BROWNIE PEPSI		
Most Popular		PEPPERONI PIZZA, BROWNIE PEPSI		
PAPA WINGS	\$7.5	BUNDLE		
Hot Food		Side dishes		
BBQ CHICKEN BACON PIZZA	\$14.0	KNOTS	\$7.3	
		PAPA BITES	\$5.0	
Menu 1		CHICKEN POPPERS	\$8.0	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK PIZZA	\$14.0			
11/L -1 - 0: 0:		Popular Items		
Whole Pizza Pies		ADD-ON	\$1.0	
SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$10.7	PAPADIAS	\$7.0	
Oana Rouds		PARMESAN CRUSTED PAPADIAS	\$8.0	
Papa Bowls	40 -	Featured Selection		
GARDEN VEGGIE PAPA BOWL	\$8.5		45. 2	
		JALAPEÑO PAPA BITES	\$5.0	
		OREO COOKIE PAPA BITES	\$5.0	



PA PA	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$5.0	MEATBALL PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$14.0
	PAPA BITES		FIERY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$14.0
	ITALIAN MEATS TRIO PAPA BOWL	\$8.5	PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.7
CHICKEN A	ALFREDO PAPA BOWL	\$8.5	CREATE YOUR OWN GLUTEN- FREE CRUST	\$10.7
CREATE YO	OUR OWN PAPA BOWL	\$8.5	FRESH SPINACH TOMATO	
EPIC STUFFED CRUST CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA		\$18.0	ALFREDO PIZZA	\$14.0
			THE WORKS PIZZA	\$14.0
	ERONI-STUFFED PPERONI PIZZA	\$19.0	EXTRA CHEESY ALFREDO PIZZA	\$14.0
			ULTIMATE PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$14.0
Pizza			GARDEN FRESH PIZZA	\$14.0
PIZZ PEP	CREATE YOUR OWN	\$10.7	ZESTY ITALIAN TRIO PIZZA	\$14.0
	PIZZA		CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.7
	PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE SIX CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.0		



Papa Johns

57102 10 Mile Rd, South Lyon, MI 48178, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

